DvRnk  Boat Name

Martin 242

1 Dean

2 All In

3 Wombat
4 Sails Coll
5 Fly Away
6 Pau Hana
M

ercury

1 AXON

2 Mystery

3 Tiger

4 ol' skool

5 Miss Behavin
6 No Name Y et

Viper 640

Slitherin
F.N.G.
Kindred Spirit
Tensor

A WN PP

PHRF-A

Dark& Stormy
BellaVita
Grace O'Malley
JATO
Priorities

c& Ceann Saile

o Ok WN R

PHRF-B

Avet

DFzZ

Jaya

No Way!

Miss Demeanor
H2

OO~ WN PR

Weta 4.4

1 Empress
2 Tri Again
3 Shaheen

f =DNF
a= average

KHYC Race Week 2014

King Harbor Yacht Club

March 28 to March 30, 2014

Skipper

Duncan Cameron
Michael George
Steven Moses
Julie Call

Team SFN
Dorian Harris

Doug Baird
Brad Bergeron
Robert Burns
Eric Conn
Thomas Priest
Park Densmore

Mark Folkman
James Sears
Glenn Griley
John Selmon

AliciaMinana
Marty Burke
Alice Leahey

Bill/Michael Webster/Moorhea

Robert Cole
Geoffrey Roth

Curt Johnson
Alexa Kownacki
Craig Tallman
Don Souther
Dave Angers
Ross Moore

Robert Shirley
Brian Grover
Tim Corcoran

c=DNC
s=DNS

Number of Boatsin Series 31
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Club

CcyC
CcyC
SMWYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

HLBC
SLBYC
AYBC
ABYC
HLBC
STYC

KHYC
Alamitos B
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
cyC

KHYC
KHYC
MVYC

CyC
ShYC
KHYC
KHYC
WSA
KHYC

PBYC
N/A
N/A

Bow/Sail

306
307
179
207
97228
900

508
467
504
542
468
572

130

148

173
60

129
56136
USA204A
7311
87309
7101

46380
72
US59
28124
675
46192

147
353
374

Dv Pts

7.00
7.00
10.00
16.00
21.00
23.00

7.00
12.00
15.00
15.00
17.00
18.00

4.00
8.00
16.00
21.00

4.50
9.50
15.00
18.00
18.00
19.00

5.00
9.50
10.00
17.50
21.00
22.00

4.00
9.00
11.00
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KHYC Race Week 2014 #1
King Harbor Yacht Club

Race Date: 29 Mar 201
PRO: Bill Stump
Div
Rank Sail No. Boat Name

Martin 242 One Design

1 307 All In

2 179 Wombat

3 306 Dean

4 207 Sails Coll

5 97228 Fly Away

6 900 Pau Hana
Mercury One Design

1 508 AXON

2 542 ol' skool

3 467 Mystery

4 468 Miss Behavin

5 504 Tiger

6 572 No Name Y et
Viper 640 One Design

1 130 Slitherin

2 148 F.N.G.

3 173 Kindred Spirit

DNS 7 60 Tensor

PHRF-A

Owner / Skipper

Michadl George
Steven Moses
Duncan Cameron
Julie Caoll

Team SFN

Dorian Harris

Doug Baird
Eric Conn
Brad Bergeron
Thomas Priest
Robert Burns

Park Densmore

Mark Folkman
James Sears
Glenn Griley
John Selmon

TimeonTime / Start Time 12:00:00
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Rating

Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time

Boat Type

Martin242
Martin 242
Martin 242
Martin 242
Martin 242
Martin 242

Mercury 18
Mercury 18
Mercury18
Mercury 18
Mercury 18
Mercury 18

Viper 640
Viper 640
Viper 640
Viper 640

CyC
SMWYC
CyC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

HLBC
ABYC
SLBYC
HLBC
AYBC
STYC

KHYC
Alamitos B
KHYC
KHYC



PHRF-B

DNS

Weta 4.4

Printed On:

O O WODN P

~N OB WODN P

29-Mar-2014

Alicia Minana

Marty Burke

Bill/Michael Webster/Moorhea
Geoffrey Roth

Robert Cole

Alice Leahey

TimeonTime / Start Time 12:05:00

129 Dark& Stormy
56136 BellaVita
7311 JATO
7101 c& Ceann Saile
87309 Priorities
USA204A  Grace O'Malley
72 DFz
46380 Avet
US59 Jaya
28124 No Way!
675 Miss Demeanor
46192 H2
One Design
147 Empress
353 Tri Again
374 Shaheen
17:01:00

Alexa Kownacki
Curt Johnson
Craig Talman
Don Souther
Dave Angers

Ross Moore

Robert Shirley
Brian Grover

Tim Corcoran

Number of boats Scored 31
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48 12:38:54
81 12:40:55
42 12:39:.01
75 12:41:23
99 12:43:25
75 12:42:20
114 12:45:29
120 12:46:37
114 12:46:58
138 12:49:11
120 12:51:36
108
Version 6.45

00:38:54
00:40:55
00:39:01
00:41:23
00:43:25
00:42:20

00:40:29
00:41:37
00:41.:58
00:44:11
00:46:36

00:37:34
00:37:40
00:38:01
00:38:26
00:38:59
00:39:19

00:35:36
00:36:19
00:36:55
00:37:38
00:40:39

Henderson 30
Ben. 36.7
J111

C&C 101
sloop

J109

J70
J8o
J70
B-25
Jgo
J9o2

Weta 4.4
Weta 4.4
Weta 4.4

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
MVYC
KHYC
CcyC

SDYC
CcyC
KHYC
KHYC
WSA
KHYC

PBYC
N/A
N/A



KHYC Race Week 2014 #2

King Harbor Yacht Club

Race Date: 29 Mar 201

PRO: Bill Stump
Div

Rank Sail No.

Martin 242

307
306
179
207
97228
900

o O WODN P

Mercury

467
542
572
508
468
504

oo 01 WODN P

Viper 640

130
148
173
60

A WO DN P

PHRF-A

Boat Name

One Design

All In
Dean
Wombat
Sails Call
Fly Away
Pau Hana

One Design

Mystery

ol' skool

No Name Y et
AXON

Miss Behavin
Tiger

One Design

Slitherin
F.N.G.
Kindred Spirit
Tensor

Owner / Skipper

Michadl George
Duncan Cameron
Steven Moses
Julie Caoll

Team SFN

Dorian Harris

Brad Bergeron
Eric Conn
Park Densmore
Doug Baird
Thomas Priest

Robert Burns

Mark Folkman
James Sears
Glenn Griley
John Selmon

TimeonTime / Start Time 12:55:00
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Rating

Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time

Boat Type

Martin242
Martin 242
Martin 242
Martin 242
Martin 242
Martin 242

Mercury18
Mercury 18
Mercury 18
Mercury 18
Mercury 18
Mercury 18

Viper 640
Viper 640
Viper 640
Viper 640

CyC
CcyC
SMWYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

SLBYC
ABYC
STYC
HLBC
HLBC
AYBC

KHYC
Alamitos B
KHYC
KHYC



PHRF-B

Weta 4.4

Printed On:

O O WODN P

o O b WODN P

Alicia Minana

Alice Leahey

Marty Burke

Bill/Michael Webster/Moorhea
Robert Cole

Geoffrey Roth

TimeonTime / Start Time 13:05:00

129 Dark& Stormy
USA204A  Grace O'Malley
56136 BellaVita
7311 JATO
87309 Priorities
7101 c& Ceann Saile
46380 Avet
US59 Jaya

72 DFz
28124 No Way!

675 Miss Demeanor
46192 H2

One Design

147 Empress

374 Shaheen

353 Tri Again

Questions? Contact:
29-Mar-2014  16:57:52

Curt Johnson
Craig Talman
Alexa Kownacki
Don Souther
Dave Angers

Ross Moore

Robert Shirley
Tim Corcoran

Brian Grover

Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Number of boats Scored 31
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43 13:30:07
75 13:32:10
81 13:32:45
42 13:30:48
99 13:34.28
75 13:33:49
120 13:42:20
114 13:44:16
114 13:44.24
138 13:46:33
120 13:46:50
108 13:46:32
Version 6.45

00:35:07
00:37:10
00:37:45
00:35:48
00:39:28
00:38:49

00:37:20
00:39:16
00:39:24
00:41:33
00:41:50
00:41:32

00:33:55
00:34:31
00:34:45
00:34:53
00:35:26
00:36:03

00:32:34
00:34:32
00:34:39
00:35:24
00:36:30
00:36:50

Henderson 30
J109

Ben. 36.7
J111

sloop

C&C 101

J80
J70
J70
B-25
Jgo
J9o2

Weta 4.4
Weta 4.4
Weta 4.4

KHYC
CcyC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
MVYC

CyC
KHYC
ShyYC
KHYC
WSA
KHYC

PBYC
N/A
N/A



KHYC Race Week 2014 #3

King Harbor Yacht Club

Race Date: 29 Mar 201

PRO: Bill Stump
Div

Rank Sail No.

Martin 242

306
179
307
207
900
97228

o O WODN P

Mercury

508
504
572
467
468
542

oo 01 WODN P

Viper 640

130
148
60
173

N W N P

DNF

PHRF-A

Boat Name

One Design

Dean
Wombat
All In
Sails Call
Pau Hana
Fly Away

One Design

AXON

Tiger

No Name Y et
Mystery
Miss Behavin
ol' skool

One Design

Slitherin
F.N.G.
Tensor
Kindred Spirit

Owner / Skipper

Duncan Cameron
Steven Moses
Michad George
Julie Call

Dorian Harris
Team SFN

Doug Baird
Robert Burns
Park Densmore
Brad Bergeron
Thomas Priest

Eric Conn

Mark Folkman
James Sears
John Selmon
Glenn Griley

TimeonTime / Start Time 13:45:00
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Rating

Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time

Boat Type

Martin 242
Martin 242
Martin242
Martin 242
Martin 242
Martin 242

Mercury 18
Mercury 18
Mercury 18
Mercury18
Mercury 18
Mercury 18

Viper 640
Viper 640
Viper 640
Viper 640

CyC
SMWYC
CyC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

HLBC
AYBC
STYC
SLBYC
HLBC
ABYC

KHYC
Alamitos B
KHYC
KHYC



1 129 Dark& Stormy Alicia Minana
2 USA204A  Grace O‘Ma||ey Alice Leahey
3 56136 BdlaVita Marty Burke
4 87309 Priorities Robert Cole
5 7311 JATO Bill/Michael Webster/Moorhea
6 7101 c& Ceann Sale Geoffrey Roth
PHRE-B Timeon Time / Start Time 14:00:00
1 46380 Avet Curt Johnson
US 59 Jaya Craig Talman
35 72 DFz Alexa Kownacki
35 28124 No Way! Don Souther
5 46192 H2 Ross Moore
6 675 Miss Demeanor Dave Angers
Wetad.4 One Design
1 147 Empress Robert Shirley
353 Tri Again Brian Grover
3 374 Shaheen Tim Corcoran

Questions? Contact; Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Printed On: 29-Mar-2014 16:53:59 Number of boats Scored 31
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48 14:24:19
75 14:25:59
81 14:26:33
99 14:28:23
42 14.25:21
75 14:28:26
120 14:30:24
114 14:31:49
114 14.32:22
138 14:33:25
108 14.32:37
120 14:34:56
Version 6.45

00:39:19
00:40:59
00:41:33
00:43:23
00:40:21
00:43:26

00:30:24
00:31:49
00:32:22
00:33:25
00:32:37
00:34:56

00:37:58
00:38:03
00:38:15
00:38:57
00:39:19
00:40:20

00:26:31
00:27:59
00:28:28
00:28:28
00:28:55
00:30:29

Henderson 30
J109

Ben. 36.7
sloop

J111

C&C 101

J80
J70
J70
B-25
Jo2
Jgo

Weta 4.4
Weta 4.4
Weta 4.4

KHYC
CcyC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
MVYC

CyC
KHYC
ShyYC
KHYC
KHYC
WSA

PBYC
N/A
N/A



KHYC Race Week 2014 #4

King Harbor Yacht Club

Race Date: 29 Mar 201

PRO: Bill Stump
Div

Rank Sail No.

Martin 242

306
307
179
207
97228
900

o O WODN P

Mercury

508
504
468
467
542
572

oo 01 WODN P

Viper 640

130
148
173
60

N W N P

DNF

PHRF-A

Boat Name

One Design

Dean

All In
Wombat
Sails Call
Fly Away
Pau Hana

One Design

AXON

Tiger

Miss Behavin
Mystery

ol' skool

No Name Y et

One Design

Slitherin
F.N.G.
Kindred Spirit
Tensor

Owner / Skipper

Duncan Cameron
Michael George
Steven Moses
Julie Caoll

Team SFN

Dorian Harris

Doug Baird
Robert Burns
Thomas Priest
Brad Bergeron
Eric Conn

Park Densmore

Mark Folkman
James Sears
Glenn Griley
John Selmon

TimeonTime / Start Time 14:45:00
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Rating

Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time

Boat Type

Martin 242
Martin242
Martin 242
Martin 242
Martin 242
Martin 242

Mercury 18
Mercury 18
Mercury 18
Mercury18
Mercury 18
Mercury 18

Viper 640
Viper 640
Viper 640
Viper 640

CyC
CcyC
SMWYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

HLBC
AYBC
HLBC
SLBYC
ABYC
STYC

KHYC
Alamitos B
KHYC
KHYC



PHRF-B

Weta 4.4

Printed On:

Alicia Minana

Marty Burke

Geoffrey Roth

Robert Cole

Alice Leahey

Bill/Michael Webster/Moorhea

TimeonTime / Start Time 14:55:00

15 129 Dark& Stormy
15 56136 BellaVita

3 7101 c& Ceann Saile

4 87309 Priorities

5 USA204A  Grace O'Malley

6 7311 JATO

1 46380 Avet

2 72 DFzZ

3 US59 Jaya

4 46192 H2

5 675 Miss Demeanor

6 28124 No Way!

One Design

1 147 Empress

2 353 Tri Again

3 374 Shaheen

Questions? Contact:
29-Mar-2014  16:46:17

Curt Johnson
Alexa Kownacki
Craig Talman
Ross Moore
Dave Angers
Don Souther

Robert Shirley
Brian Grover

Tim Corcoran

Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Number of boats Scored 31
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48 15:24:27
81 15:26:23
75 15:26:57
99 15:28:59
75 15:28:18
42 15:26:22
120 15:22:12
114 15:22:56
114 15:23:45
108 15:25:00
120 15:26:25
138 15:28:52
Version 6.45

00:39:27
00:41:23
00:41.57
00:43:59
00:43:18
00:41:22

00:27:12
00:27:56
00:28:45
00:30:00
00:31:25
00:33:52

00:38:06
00:38:06
00:38:57
00:39:29
00:40:12
00:40:19

00:23:44
00:24:34
00:25:17
00:26:36
00:27:25
00:28:51

Henderson 30
Ben. 36.7
C&C 101
sloop

J109

J111

J80
J70
J70
J92
Jgo
B-25

Weta 4.4
Weta 4.4
Weta 4.4

KHYC
KHYC
MVYC
KHYC
CyC

KHYC

CyC
SDYC
KHYC
KHYC
WSA
KHYC

PBYC
N/A
N/A





